
From: Mabelle Nebres
To: angelica lavares; Wilson WY Ma; Sanchit P Maini; ida tiongson; marife zamora; Teh Opinion; Rina Isabel

Velasquez; Katrina de Castro; Katherine HI Chan; Michele KM Wong; Ma. Donna A. Mendoza; Ana Marie Angelica
Pascual

Cc: Maria Junifer Maliglig
Subject: Pru Life UK (Philippines): Meeting Tomorrow, 04 July 2024
Date: Wednesday, 3 July 2024 3:51:29 pm

Dear All,
 
This is to remind you of the following virtual meeting tomorrow:
 
 

Meeting Time Attendees/Invitees Link
Quarterly Meeting of the Non-
Executive Directors
 

Chief Risk Officer
Compliance Officer
GwIA
Report on the
Management, Chief Risk
Officer, Compliance
Officer, Chief Audit
Executive, and External
Auditor evaluations

 
 
10:00am-
10:30am
10:40am-
11:00am
11:00am-
11:30am
11:30am-
12:00nn

Nenet
Wilson
Sanchit
Ida
Marife
Teh

Rina
Kat
Katherine
Michele
Donna
Mabelle
Anj

 
 
Click here to
join the
meeting

 
We have requested IT Support to be on standby to address any IT or connection issues; you may
contact me at  or Junifer Maliglig at

 
Thank you.
 
Best regards,
Mabelle O. Nebres
Legal and Government Relations
Pru Life UK
 

 
9F Uptown Place Tower 1, 1 East 11th Drive, Uptown Bonifacio,
1634 Taguig City, Metro Manila, Philippines

 
www.prulifeuk.com.ph
 
 




