From: <u>Mabelle Nebres</u>

To: angelica lavares; Wilson WY Ma; Sanchit P Maini; ida tiongson; marife zamora; Teh Opinion; Rina Isabel

Velasquez; Katrina de Castro; Katherine HI Chan; Michele KM Wong; Ma. Donna A. Mendoza; Ana Marie Angelica

<u>Pascual</u>

Cc: <u>Maria Junifer Maliglig</u>

**Subject:** Pru Life UK (Philippines): Meeting Tomorrow, 04 July 2024

**Date:** Wednesday, 3 July 2024 3:51:29 pm

Dear All,

This is to remind you of the following virtual meeting tomorrow:

Meeting	Time	Attendees/Invitees		Link
Quarterly Meeting of the Non-		Nenet	Rina	
Executive Directors		Wilson	Kat	
	10:00am-	Sanchit	Katherine	Click here to
Chief Risk Officer	10:30am	Ida	Michele	<u>join the</u> meeting
Compliance Officer	10:40am-	Marife	Donna	meeting
• GwIA	11:00am	Teh	Mabelle	
<ul> <li>Report on the</li> </ul>	11:00am-		Anj	
Management, Chief Risk	11:30am			
Officer, Compliance	11:30am-			
Officer, Chief Audit	12:00nn			
Executive, and External				
Auditor evaluations				

We have requested IT Support to be on standby to address any IT or connection issues; you may contact me at a contact me at a

Thank you.

Best regards,

Mabelle O. Nebres

**Legal and Government Relations** 

Pru Life UK



9F Uptown Place Tower 1, 1 East 11th Drive, Uptown Bonifacio, 1634 Taguig City, Metro Manila, Philippines

www.prulifeuk.com.ph